[HARLERS

SAN DIEGO

2016-17 SAN DIEGO CHARGERS SCHEDULE

WK DATE

1

Sat, Aug 13

Sun, Aug 28

DATE
Sun, Sep 11

Sun, Sep 25
Sun, Oct 9

Sun, Oct 23
Sun, Oct 30
BYE WEEK
Sun, Nov 27

Sun, Dec 11

Sat, Dec 24

PRESEASON SCHEDULE

OPPONENT TIME (ET) TV RESULT
@ Tennessee 8:00 PM

@ Minnesota 1:00 PM

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE
OPPONENT TIME (ET) TV

@ Kansas City 1:00 PM CBS

@ Indianapolis 4:25 PM CBS

@ Oakland 4:25 PM CBS

@ Atlanta 4:05 PM FOX

@ Denver 4:05 PM CBS

@ Houston

@ Carolina

@ Cleveland




